!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003650

E24003651
E24003652
E24003653
E24003654
E24003655
E24003656

E24003657

Reported

08:28:19 11/03/24

10:35:44 11/03/24

12:42:22 11/03/24

13:55:41 11/03/24

15:37:50 11/03/24

18:55:40 11/03/24

19:24:27 11/03/24

01:15:03 11/04/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 212 W CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURG
PERSON

EMS SICK 302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR
PERSON RETIREMENT HOME, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS 1112 E TARA RD, GREENSBURG

UNCONSCIOUS

CRASH INJURY N BROADWAY ST & E CENTRAL AV,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26994/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

11/04/24



