

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<i>3</i>	J				
Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003650	08:28:19 11/03/24	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003651	10:35:44 11/03/24	EMS SICK	212 W CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURG	Ĵ	ACT
		PERSON			
E24003652	12:42:22 11/03/24	EMS SICK	302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR		ACT
		PERSON	RETIREMENT HOME, GREENSBURG	r	
E24003653	13:55:41 11/03/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003654	15:37:50 11/03/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003655	18:55:40 11/03/24	EMS	1112 E TARA RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E24003656	19:24:27 11/03/24	CRASH INJURY	N BROADWAY ST & E CENTRAL AV,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003657	01:15:03 11/04/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26994/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 11/04/24